0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
5
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Mounting system for Double Ended Towel Bars
Use the patented mounting system to simplify
the installation of up to 10 ThermoSphere
Double Ended Towel Bars. Compatible with round
and square DE Towel Bars.
Technical data
Code TBMS-1000
Compatible with DE Towel Bars
Material 304 Stainless steel
Length 1000mm
Width 110mm
Depth 12mm
Thickness 2mm
Max no of DE bars 10
Bar spacing 150mm
Warranty 10 years
PA
TE
NT PROTECTED
PATENT PROTECTE
D
WO 2017/144902 A1
110
70
Ø15
Ø6
Ø6
50
1000